

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7004/2014

KULVIR SINGH &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEV. & PANCH. DEPTT.&ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4435/2015

C.A. No. 6610-6612/2016

WITH

C.A. Nos.6990,6991,6992,6993, 6996,6997,7000,7001 and 7003/2014  
(with office report)

Date : 16/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.  
Mr. P.P.Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.  
Mr. Ananta Prasad Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gagan Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RC.A. No. 4435/2015

Deleted.

C.A. No.6990/2015

Registry to comply with the order dated 18.7.2014.

C.A. Nos.6991,6992,6993, 6996,6997,7000,7003 and 7004/2014

None appears for the respondents, despite due service.

C.A. Nos.6610-6612/2016

Await certificate of service of the respondent from the concerned Court. Reminder be issued to this effect.

List again on 15.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar