

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7003/2014

SARBJIT SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND PANCHAYAT DEPARTMENT &
ORS.Respondent(s)

(AS PER REGISTRAR COURT'S ORDER DATED 29.08.2019 LIST THE MATTER
BEFORE HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBERS AS PETITIONERS ARE
UNREPRESENTED.)

Date : 04-11-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
MR. Ananta Prasad Mishra, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to submit report on the service of notice upon
Appellant No. 1.

Put up after two weeks.

(MANASWINI DEVI SHARMA)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DEEPAK SHARMA)
BRANCH OFFICER