

ITEM NO.1702

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 126514/2021, in Civil Appeal No(s). 7003/2014

SARBJIT SINGH (DEAD) & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND  
PANCHAYAT DEPARTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 126514/2021 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION

Date : 16-10-2023 The matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR  
Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.  
Mr. Vedant Pradhan, Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
  
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR  
Mr. Mayank Dahiya, Adv.  
Ms. Sugandh Rathor, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, the matter is adjourned for two weeks.

(JATINDER KAUR)  
P.S. to REGISTRAR

(NIDHI WASON)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)