

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s).7003/2014

SARBJIT SINGH (DEAD) &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND  
PANCHAYAT DEPARTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA D. No. 126514/2021 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 03-11-2023 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR  
Mr. Mayank Dahiya, Adv.  
Ms. Sugandh Rathor, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RI.A. Diary No.126514 of 2021

Learned counsel for the appellants submits that the defects in  
I.A. Diary No.126514 of 2021 has been cured yesterday.

2. Office to verify and report.
3. The matter be listed thereafter.

(RAVI ARORA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)