

ITEM NO.1715

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 7003/2014

SARBJIT SINGH (DEAD) & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND  
PANCHAYAT DEPARTMENT PUNJAB & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(IA No. 250979/2024 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)  
Date : 10-01-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shrey Kapoor , AOR  
Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Ms. Nupur Kumar, AOR  
Ms. Niharika Tanwar, Adv.

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv. (NP)  
Mr. Hitesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Atul, Adv.  
Mr. Vedant Pradhan, Adv.  
Mr. Hardik Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Pranav Singh Gautam, Adv.  
Ms. Kadambini, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Maurya, Adv.  
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA No. 250979/2024

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks and is granted two weeks' time to file reply on the application for impleadment filed by the applicants.

List after two weeks.

(JAGDISH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NAND KISHOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)